
Academic Major Contact Person(s) Phone Extension(s) E-mail Address(es) Location
African American Studies Dr. Douglas Mpondi (Dept. Chair) (303) 615-1315 dmpondi@msudenver.edu CN 304
Art Rachael Delaney (303) 615-0343 *rdelane3@msudenver.edu AR 187

Anne Thulson (303) 615-1237 athulson@msudenver.edu AR 187
Adriana Kilday (professional advisor) (303) 605-7149 akilday@msudenver.edu AR 187H

Biology Dr. Jason Kolts email for appointments jkolts@msudenver.edu SI 2038
Dr. Hsiu-Ping Liu email for appointments hliu1@msudenver.edu SI 2039
Denise Daphne (professional advisor) ddaphne@msudenver.edu SI 2058
Katherine Nittmann (prof. advisor) knittman@msudenver.edu SI 3058
Michelle Ruiz (professional advisor) (303) 615-2025 mruiz29@msudenver.edu SI 2068

Chemistry Dr. Andrew Bonham (Dept. Chair) (303) 615-0278 abonham@msudenver.edu SI 3048
Chicano Studies Dr. Adriana Nieto (Dept. Chair) (303) 615-1169 anieto1@msudenver.edu RO 208
Economics Dr. Arthur Fleisher III (Dept. Chair) (303) 615-0121 fleishet@msudenver.edu AD 530 H
English                                Dr. Jill Adams jadams82@msudenver.edu KC 402

Dr. Gloria Eastman geastman@msudenver.edu KC 402
Dr. Kathleen Deakin kdeakin@msudenver.edu KC 440

Earth & Atmospheric Science Dr. Randi Brazeau (303)-615-0798 rbrazeau@msudenver.edu SI 2048

History Dr. Shelby Balik (303) 615-0152 sbalik@msudenver.edu CN 211
Dr. Todd Laugen (303) 615-0737 rlaugen@msudenver.edu CN 211
Alexis Magana (professional advisor) (303) 605-5884 amagana6@msudenver.edu Call for location

Human Development Dr. Lisa Badanes (303) 615-0142 lbadanes@msudenver.edu PL 220
Dr. Bethany Dillen (303) 615-0415 bfleck2@msudenver.edu PL 220
Dr. Lisa Hagan (303) 615-0523 lkindleb@msudenver.edu PL 220
Dr. Kristy Lyons (303) 615-0778 klyons7@msudenver.edu PL 220
Dr. Bridget Kelsey (303) 615-0912 bmurphyk@msudenver.edu PL 220
Dr. Aaron Richmond (303) 615-1060 arichmo3@msudenver.edu PL 220
Dr. Cheryl Sanders (303) 615-1104 sandersc@msudenver.edu PL 220

Math Dr. John Carter (303) 615-0726 jcarte11@msudenver.edu SI 1050
Dr. Clark Dollard (303) 615-0735 cdollard@msudenver.edu SI 1052
Dr. Brooke Evans (303) 615-0733 bevans21@msudenver.edu SI 1056
Dr. Don Gilmore (303) 615-0738 gilmored@msudenver.edu SI 1065
Dr. Mark Koester (303) 615-0759 koesterm@msudenver.edu SI 1029
Dr. Patty McKenna (303) 615-0734 mckennap@msudenver.edu SI 1057

Math Pre-requisites Math Dept. Main Office (303) 615-0299 SI 1022
Music Dr. Carla Aguilar (303) 615-0105 caguil13@msudenver.edu AR 286

Adriana Kilday (professional advisor) (303) 605-7149 akilday@msudenver.edu AR 187H
Modern Languages Dr. Kelly Conroy (303) 615-0313 kconroy5@msudenver.edu PL 360 E
(for World Languages Teacher Licensure) Alexis Magana (professional advisor) (303) 605-5884 amagana6@msudenver.edu Call for location

Physics Dr. Grant Denn (Dept. Chair) (303) 615-0693 gdenn@msudenver.edu PL 262E
Political Science Dr. Robert Preuhs (Dept. Chair) (303) 615-2031 rpreuhs@msudenver.edu KC 498
Speech, Lang. Hearing Science Dr. Jean Lundy (303) 615-0772 lundyje@msudenver.edu CN 120

Dr. Jessica Rossi-Katz (303) 615-1081 jrossika@msudenver.edu CN 120

Major/Content Area Advisors for 
Teacher Licensure Students @ MSU Denver

* All advising is on a walk-in basis.  
Office hours are posted in the 
department's main office located in the 
King Center, Room 402 or call (303) 
615-1800 for hours. 

*when emailing Dr. Delaney for advising, type "Advising" in the subject line.
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For Environmental Science Major and Post-Bac Secondary Science - Environmental Science focus advising
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